PrepayPower Limited

P re a Paramount Court
Corrig Road

Sandyford

Power
Phone: 0818 333 180

Schedule of Charges

All charges are inclusive of VAT, unless stated.

Daily Standing Charge 79.00 cent per day
Variable Cost per litre — Kerosene €1.2528 per litre
Variable Cost per litre — Gas Oil (MGO) €1.2898 per litre
Missed appointment fee €20
Sensor Replacement Charge €150
Sensor Removal Fee €50
Unrecovered Sensor €100
Termination Fees €50

Termination Fee
If a customer terminates during the minimum term the customer shall pay immediately for any oil delivered in
addition to a termination fee of €50.

Schedule of Charges effective as of 23rd April 2022.

PrepayPower Limited. Registered in Ireland. Company Number: 467144 ®

Directors: A Collins, C Fay, D Grindle, U Kenny, M McGonagle. Registered Office as above.




